| Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp August

| Thursday Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km
Red 1515-1530 8/16/2012 15:15
Practice started at 15:15:17

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:14.450 +4.354 15:20:10.009 1 1:16.535 +4.290 15:18:25.078
(4b) Claus Hermansen 3 1:13.361 +3.265 15:21:23.370 2 1:15.451 +3.206 15:19:40.529
1 1:11.434 +2.616 15:18:39.033 4 1:11.182 +1.086 15:22:34.552 3 1:12.245 15:20:52.774
1:13.398 +4.580 15:19:52.431 5 1:10.096 15:23:44.648 4 1:13.588 +1.343 15:22:06.362
3 1:08.999 +0.181 15:21:01.430 6 1:10.341 +0.245 15:24:54.989 5 1:14.058 +1.813 15:23:20.420
4 1:10.331 +1.513 15:22:11.761 7 1:10.652 +0.556 15:26:05.641 6 1:13.845 +1.600 15:24:34.265
5 1:10.368 +1.550 15:23:22.129 7 1:14.202 +1.957 15:25:48.467
6 1:12.264 +3.446 15:24:34.393 (7c) Peter ?stervang 8 1:12.849 +0.604 15:27:01.316
7 1:09.902 +1.084 15:25:44.295 1 1:11.489 +1.249 15:17:53.109
8 1:08.818 15:26:53.113 2 1:10.240 15:19:03.349 (86) Knud Skovgaard Jensen
3 1:10.621 +0.381 15:20:13.970 1 1:12.546 +0.158 15:18:40.778
(142) Martin Nielsen 4 1:11.766 +1.526 15:21:25.736 2 1:14.017 +1.629 15:19:54.795
1 1:10.642 +1.602 15:17:52.850 5 1:12.181 +1.941 15:22:37.917 3 1:12.626 +0.238 15:21:07.421
2 1:09.040 15:19:01.890 6 1:10.631 +0.391 15:23:48.548 4 1:12.388 15:22:19.809
3 1:10.143 +1.103 15:20:12.033 7 1:23.366 +13.126 15:25:11.914 5 1:15.958 +3.570 15:23:35.767
4 1:10.939 +1.899 15:21:22.972 6 1:13.073 +0.685 15:24:48.840
5 1:11.202 +2.162 15:22:34.174 (24) Kristian Laursen 7 1:13.156 +0.768 15:26:01.996
6 1:10.518 +1.478 15:23:44.692 1 1:12.275 +1.860 15:18:38.005
7 1:09.453 +0.413 15:24:54.145 2 1:10.415 15:19:48.420 (301) Flemming Hole
8 1:12.280 +3.240 15:26:06.425 3 1:12.386 +1.971 15:21:00.806 1 1:19.532 +6.721 15:18:37.973
4 1:11.933 +1.518 15:22:12.739 2 1:14.240 +1.429 15:19:52.213
(108) S?ren Hornbech 3 1:14.191 +1.380 15:21:06.404
1 1:12.840 +3.408 15:18:55.129 (401) Lars Hansen 4 1:12.811 15:22:19.215
2 1:15.423 +5.991 15:20:10.552 1 1:13.987 +3.502 15:18:19.975 5 1:16.069 +3.258 15:23:35.284
3 1:13.306 +3.874 15:21:23.858 2 1:12.591 +2.106 15:19:32.566 6 1:12.860 +0.049 15:24:48.144
4 1:11.219 +1.787 15:22:35.077 3 1:11.047 +0.562 15:20:43.613 7 1:13.197 +0.386 15:26:01.341
5 1:10.368 +0.936 15:23:45.445 4 1:13.697 +3.212 15:21:57.310
6 1:09.432 15:24:54.877 5 1:10.485 15:23:07.795 (7a) Lars olesen
7 1:10.768 +1.336 15:26:05.645 6 1:10.530 +0.045 15:24:18.325 1 1:18.406 +5.468 15:18:24.406
7 1:11.585 +1.100 15:25:29.910 2 1:15.908 +2.970 15:19:40.314
(377) Nick Palk 8 1:12.366 +1.881 15:26:42.276 3 1:15.984 +3.046 15:20:56.298
1 1:12.147 +2.409 15:18:06.041 4 1:15.391 +2.453 15:22:11.689
2 1:12.668 +2.930 15:19:18.709 (153) Emil Sachmann 5 1:17.263 +4.325 15:23:28.952
3 1:10.350 +0.612 15:20:29.059 1 1:18.001 +6.668 15:18:46.681 6 1:13.339 +0.401 15:24:42.291
4 1:10.072 +0.334 15:21:39.131 2 1:12.743 +1.410 15:19:59.424 7 1:12.938 15:25:55.229
5 1:09.738 15:22:48.869 3 1:17.568 +6.235 15:21:16.992
6 1:11.624 +1.886 15:24:00.493 4 1:14.366 +3.033 15:22:31.358 (83) Martin Christiansen
7 1:12.230 +2.492 15:25:12.723 5 1:11.333 15:23:42.691 1 1:13.117 15:18:14.263
8 1:12.209 +2.471 15:26:24.932 6 1:11.428 +0.095 15:24:54.119 2 1:14.563 +1.446 15:19:28.826
7 1:14.839 +3.506 15:26:08.958 3 1:14.728 +1.611 15:20:43.554
(89) Anders Street 4 1:13.838 +0.721 15:21:57.392
1 1:10.457 +0.538 15:17:53.783 (78) Jacob Kl?cher 5 1:47.062 +33.945 15:23:44.454
2 1:10.340 +0.421 15:19:04.123 1 1:12.234 +0.699 15:18:41.061
3 1:11.542 +1.623 15:20:15.665 2 1:13.886 +2.351 15:19:54.947 (11a) Thomas Hansen
4 1:14.487 +4.568 15:21:30.152 3 1:11.535 15:21:06.482 1 1:14.633 +1.427 15:18:19.889
5 1:12.219 +2.300 15:22:42.371 4 1:11.589 +0.054 15:22:18.071 2 1:16.160 +2.954 15:19:36.049
6 1:10.215 +0.296 15:23:52.586 5 1:12.038 +0.503 15:23:30.109 3 1:15.091 +1.885 15:20:51.140
7 1:13.289 +3.370 15:25:05.875 6 1:12.387 +0.852 15:24:42.496 4 1:14.243 +1.037 15:22:05.383
8 1:09.919 15:26:15.794 7 1:12.797 +1.262 15:25:55.293 5 1:14.062 +0.856 15:23:19.445
6 1:14.127 +0.921 15:24:33.572
(226) Jeff Carlsen (376) Tommy Palk 7 1:13.953 +0.747 15:25:47.525
1 1:10.605 +0.608 15:18:39.170 1 1:13.895 +1.894 15:18:04.266 8 1:13.206 15:27:00.731
2 1:10.307 +0.310 15:19:49.477 2 1:12.329 +0.328 15:19:16.595
3 1:09.997 15:20:59.474 3 1:12.001 15:20:28.596 (170) John S?ndergaard
4 1:12.003 +2.006 15:22:11.477 4 1:12.709 +0.708 15:21:41.305 1 1:16.513 +3.217 15:18:24.010
5 1:10.302 +0.305 15:23:21.779 5 1:12.189 +0.188 15:22:53.494 2 1:13.296 15:19:37.306
6 1:10.863 +0.866 15:24:32.642 6 1:13.132 +1.131 15:24:06.626 3 1:14.577 +1.281 15:20:51.883
7 1:23.816 +13.819 15:25:56.458 7 1:12.381 +0.380 15:25:19.007 4 1:13.806 +0.510 15:22:05.689
8 1:15.164 +3.163 15:26:34.171
(25) Bonny Laursen (114b) Rune Debel
1 1:13.014 +2.918 15:18:55.559 (65a) Torsten M?ller 1 1:14.243 +0.653 15:18:04.845
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| Thursday Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km
Red 1515-1530 8/16/2012 15:15
Practice started at 15:15:17

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:13.812 +0.222 15:19:18.657 4 1:16.798 +0.753 15:22:31.806
3 1:13.806 +0.216 15:20:32.463 5 1:19.687 +3.642 15:23:51.493
4 1:14.132 +0.542 15:21:46.595 6 1:16.045 15:25:07.538
5 1:13.590 15:23:00.185 7 1:16.879 +0.834 15:26:24.417
(1010) Andr, Gammelgaard (515) Jonas Husted
1 1:17.881 +4.277 15:18:52.905 1 1:16.162 15:20:08.246
2 1:17.594 +3.990 15:20:10.499 2 1:17.648 +1.486 15:21:25.894
3 1:19.746 +6.142 15:21:30.245 3 1:17.491 +1.329 15:22:43.385
4 1:16.638 +3.034 15:22:46.883 4 1:16.333 +0.171 15:23:59.718
5 1:13.604 15:24:00.487 5 1:16.971 +0.809 15:25:16.689
6 1:27.912 +14.308 15:25:28.399 6 1:30.035 +13.873 15:26:46.724
7 1:16.910 +3.306 15:26:45.309
(34) Lars Schomacker
(963) Rune Rasmussen 1 1:18.755 +1.346 15:18:24.123
1 1:16.614 +2.979 15:18:24.588 2 1:18.562 +1.153 15:19:42.685
1:13.995 +0.360 15:19:38.583 3 1:17.675 +0.266 15:21:00.360
3 1:13.652 +0.017 15:20:52.235 4 1:17.842 +0.433 15:22:18.202
4 1:13.728 +0.093 15:22:05.963 5 1:17.409 15:23:35.611
5 1:13.932 +0.297 15:23:19.895 6 1:17.608 +0.199 15:24:53.219
6 1:14.025 +0.390 15:24:33.920 7 1:20.789 +3.380 15:26:14.008
7 1:14.261 +0.626 15:25:48.181
8 1:13.635 15:27:01.816 (198a) Karsten Frostholm
1 1:18.400 +0.890 15:18:52.533
(217) Peter Steen S?rensen 2 1:17.510 15:20:10.043
1 1:14.282 +0.644 15:19:00.128 3 1:19.609 +2.099 15:21:29.652
2 1:16.621 +2.983 15:20:16.749 4 1:18.868 +1.358 15:22:48.520
3 1:14.295 +0.657 15:21:31.044 5 1:18.239 +0.729 15:24:06.759
4 1:18.006 +4.368 15:22:49.050 6 1:20.894 +3.384 15:25:27.653
5 1:13.638 15:24:02.688 7 1:19.427 +1.917 15:26:47.080
6 1:14.490 +0.852 15:25:17.178
7 1:18.027 +4.389 15:26:35.205
(-??-) Anders Hansen
1 1:16.376 +2.036 15:18:59.825
2 1:14.340 15:20:14.165
3 1:16.327 +1.987 15:21:30.492
4 1:16.530 +2.190 15:22:47.022
5 1:14.437 +0.097 15:24:01.459
6 1:30.519 +16.179 15:25:31.978
7 1:15.688 +1.348 15:26:47.666
(300) Martin Greve Hansen
1 1:22.057 +7.018 15:18:51.188
2 1:16.487 +1.448 15:20:07.675
3 1:15.039 15:21:22.714
4 1:15.062 +0.023 15:22:37.776
5 1:16.082 +1.043 15:23:53.858
6 1:15.548 +0.509 15:25:09.406
7 1:15.310 +0.271 15:26:24.716
(65b) Flemming Lyng
1 2:04.709 +49.364 15:19:40.117
2 1:15.939 +0.594 15:20:56.056
3 1:15.345 15:22:11.401
4 1:30.308 +14.963 15:23:41.709
(441) peter asmussen
1 1:19.162 +3.117 15:18:39.245
2 1:18.224 +2.179 15:19:57.469
3 1:17.539 +1.494 15:21:15.008
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